For Immediate Release

Digital Watchdog Announces DW Spectrum Integration with Connect ONE



DW Spectrum®- Built for Users™

Cerritos, CA (June 14, 2018) – DW[®], the industry leader in digital recorders, surveillance cameras and related management software, is proud to announce the release of the DW Spectrum integration with Connect ONE.

Connect ONE is a cloud-hosted security management service which includes intrusion, access control, video surveillance, environmental monitoring and energy management. Connect ONE works with the Bosch B and G series as well as DMP, ELK, and Honeywell Vista Turbo security and access control panels.

DW Spectrum and Connect ONE can be integrated via direct network connection or via DW Cloud. The new cloud integration between DW Cloud and Connect ONE's cloud service eliminates the need to connect to an IP address or to open an inbound port on the end user's network firewall. Once connected user can retrieve a camera list for quick & easy configuration, view live video, record snapshots upon an event from the Intrusion/Access System for video verification, review a 10-second Pre-Event and up to 45-second Post-Event video clip

"DW Spectrum is built on simplicity and ease of use, the partnership with Connect ONE simplifies system integrations" says Patrick Kelly, Director of IP Video Solutions Director of IP "Video verification of events gives a more complete picture of what is happening. By tying control panel events like intrusion alarms to the associated video, this integration enables our installing channel partners to deliver greater value to clients."

Phone: 866.446.3595 / Fax: 813.888.9262



Digital Watchdog Press Release

"Being able to provide the installation community with this critical integration between the widely specified DW Spectrum and Connect ONE helps expand the possibilities for integrated solutions," says Dan Simon, Co-Founder and Managing Partner, Connected Technologies, Monument, Colo. "It adds value to their projects, brings exciting capabilities through a single user interface and helps differentiate their service offerings."

For more information on DW Spectrum or to schedule a demonstration, check out our website here.

ABOUT DIGITAL WATCHDOG

Digital Watchdog[®] (DW[™]) empowers our customers as the industry-leading single source of value-driven complete solutions for all video surveillance applications (HD over Coax[™] / hybrid / IP enterprise), focusing on ease of use and ROI. DW[™] products offer technologically-advanced features including multi-sensor HD cameras at real-time 30fps, Star-Light[™] super low light technology, WDR, Smart DNR[™] and Smart IR[™]. Complete IP megapixel surveillance solutions include single- and multi-sensor MEGApix[®] cameras and edge recording systems, Blackjack[®] NVRs and DW Spectrum[®] IPVMS for server, mobile and on-camera control. Complete HD over Coax[™] surveillance solutions include single- and multi-sensor STAR-LIGHT[™] HD over Coax[™] cameras, VMAX[®] Universal HD over Coax[™] DVRs and mobile management applications.

ABOUT CONNECT ONE®

Connect ONE is a web hosted service that allows the convenience to view, control and interact with all your systems on ONE screen from any web-enabled device. ONE Solution to Simplify installations, integration, management and customer support for one or hundreds of sites. Connect ONE's service will create a stickier customer base and add an additional RMR stream, also increasing the value of your company. For more information, go to: http://simplifywithconnectone.com/

XXX

For Images or More Information:

Mark Espenschied Director of Marketing Digital Watchdog marke@digital-watchdog.com Toll Free: 866.446.3595 x283

www.digital-watchdog.com

5436 West Crenshaw St., Tampa, Florida 33634

Phone: 866.446.3595 / Fax: 813.888.9262